## 712 000041819

(Requestor's Name)				
•				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(1001000)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(========,				
Codification of Chattan				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





700234261027

05/03/12--01027--009 \*\*78.75

2012 MAY -3 AM ID: 32 SEURE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIOA

Tamera WAY O'A SUL

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: Miller Bluff R. V. Park (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$78.75 \$87.50 \$70.00 **]**\$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fce Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Miller Bluff R. V. Park Inc. Name (Printed or typed) 5215 Miller Bluff Rd Milton, FL City, State & Zip 850-499-5896 Daytime Telephone number E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME NATION DI		Dardelia
The name of the co	prporation shall be: Miller Bl	uli K. V.	Park Inc
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
E	Principal <u>street</u> address 5215 Miller Bluff Rd		ng address, if different is:  r Bluff Rd
	Milton, FL 32583		32583
-			
ARTICLE III			
	hich the corporation is organized is:	_	
Cond	uct Business a	as an R.	V. Park
WITH	effective date:	May 1,2	2012
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
The number of share	res of stock is: 100 Shares	3	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	ORS	
Name and T	itle:Jame K, Jackson Pres/Tres	Name and Title: Nat	alie D. Jackson, Director
Address:	5207 Miller Bluff_Rd Milton_FL 32583		0 Overland Dr nsacola FL 32504
	19111011, 1-6 3200		ISACOIA, I L OZOOT
Name and Ti	itle:Ruben L. Elliott V/Pres/ Se	Name and Title:UIV	sses P. Lendor, Director
Address:	933 Boxson Rd	Address: <u>933</u>	Broxson Rd
	Holt, FL 32564	Hol	t, FL 32564
Name and Ti	ide:James R. Jackson, Directo 6216 Woodward Lane	Name and Title: Alex	xander M Lendor, Directo
Address.	Milton, FL 32570	— Address. 955	It, FL 32564
		_ <del>110</del>	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	) of the registered agent is:	2012 SEC
Name: Address:	James_K. Jackson 5207_Miller Bluff Rd	<del></del>	AR III
riddioss.	Milton, FL 32583	<del></del>	ASA Y
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		<u> </u>
	Iress of the Incorporator is:		TS ₽ MI
Name:	James K. Jackson		
Address:	5207 Miller Bluff Rd Milton FL 32583	<del></del>	
FT	•		<b>S</b>
Having been name this certificate. I ar	ed as registered agent to accept service of proc n familiar with and accept the appointment as i	ess for the above stated cores	orporation at the place designated in to act in this canacity
02.1.9,022, 1 2		egunerea agent ana agree	in act on one capacity
Sames	T. Sackson		05-01-2012
سر المر	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein o	are true. I am aware that	the false information submitted in a
	epartment of State constitutes a third degree fel		
	_ y		

05-01-2012 Date

Reckson Required Signature/Incorporator